ПРЕЦИЗИОННАЯ ОБРАБОТКА
КАНАВОК
Новая геометрия для обработки наружных и внутренних поверхностей
New geometry for external and internal machining
NEW
• Высокое качество поверхности
благодаря точной геометрии
шлифования

219
225
226
257
5
Insert
S34T
with chip forming
Width of groove 1-1,5 mm
R = right hand version shown
Part number
w r
Size
EG
35
R/LS34T.FB10.01 1,0 0,1 01
R/LS34T.FB15.01 1,5 0,1 01
on stock upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

Dimensions in mm
Further sizes upon request
for Tollholder
Type
Fine Turning
6
Insert
315
with chip forming
Width of groove 2,5-3 mm
R = right hand version shown
Part number
w r tmax s
Size H
20
R/L315.FB25.02 2,5 0,2 5 3,2 03
R/L315.FB30.02 3,0 0,2 5 3,2 03
on stock upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

H -
Dimensions in mm
Indexable inserts can be used in right and left
for Tollholder
Type
Fine Turning
8
Insert
105
Bore Ø from 5 mm
R = right hand version shown
Part number
w r f a d b l2 l5 tmax Dmin
EG
35
R/L105.FB15.1.01 1,5 0,1 2,3 3,5 7 10 25 1 5
R/L105.FB15.2.01 1,5 0,1 2,3 3,5 7 15 30 1 5
on stock upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable

VDI
B105TS
IR105
962
963
N
Fine Turning
9
Insert
Bore Ø from
R = right hand version shown
Part number
w s f a r d tmax Dmin
EG
35
R/L108.FB10.01 1,0 3,20 7,8 0,1 6 1,0 8
R/L108.FB15.01 1,5 3,20 7,8 0,1 6 1,0 8
R/L111.FB10.01 1,0 3,95 6,7 10,7 0,1 8 2,3 11
R/L111.FB15.01 1,5 3,95 6,7 10,7 0,1 8 2,3 11
R/L114.FB10.01 1,0 5,30 9,0 13,5 0,1 9
R/L114.FB15.01 1,5 5,30 9,0 13,5 0,1 9
on stock upon request
recommended
alternative recommendation
not suitable